RONIX

Premium Quality

Electric Drill
10mm-400W

POWER TOOLS

2110

= 400W powerful motor for the best performance in drilling

and screwing

= 10mm 2-sleeves keyless chuck for higher efficiency
= Lightweight ergonomic small body design

= More compact structure with ergonomic grip

= Variable speed control anti-dust switch

» Forward and reverse rotation functions

Model

Power

Voltage

Frequency

Chuck Type

Chuck Size

No-load Speed

Max Capacity in Wood
Max Capacity in Steel
Weight

Supplied in

2110

400W
220-240V
50-60Hz
Keyless
10mm
0-2900 RPM
25mm
10mm

1.5kg

Ronix color box

www.ronixtools.com



