

## **POWER TOOLS**

## Electric Drill 10mm-400W

## 2110

- 400W powerful motor for the best performance in drilling and screwing
- 10mm 2-sleeves keyless chuck for higher efficiency
- Lightweight ergonomic small body design
- More compact structure with ergonomic grip
- Variable speed control anti-dust switch
- Forward and reverse rotation functions

Model	2110
Power	400W
Voltage	220-240V
Frequency	50-60Hz
Chuck Type	Keyless
Chuck Size	10mm
No-load Speed	0-2900 RPM
Max Capacity in Wood	25mm
Max Capacity in Steel	10mm
Weight	1.5kg
Supplied in	Ronix color box



